

SC No. 360/19
FIR No. 223/19
PS: Karawal Nagar
State Vs. Salman & Anr.

28.09.2019

Fresh chargesheet filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Salman produced from JC.
Accused Imran @ Modal on bail with Sh. Satender Chaudhary,
Advocate.
Proxy Counsel for Sh. Ali Khan, Advocate for accused Salman.

Put up on 14.11.2019 for arguments on charge.

(VIDYA PRAKASH)
Addl. Sessions Judge/
NE/KKD/Delhi/28.09.2019